(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800131250938
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	2 - of the methods a no -
	06/16/0801014020 ** 130.00
(Business Entity Name)	24
(Document Number)	•
ertified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
L. SELLERS	
JUN 1 8 2008	
EXAMINER	
	TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

R & R FITNESS OF FLORIDA, LLC

1855 Wells Road, # 4 Orange Park, Florida 32073

Telephone: (904) 215-5262

June 12, 2008

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: R & R FITNESS OF FLORIDA, LLC

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return al correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Ramon Rosario R & R Fitness of Florida, LLC 1855 Wells Road, #4 Orange Park, Florida 32073

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Ramon Rosario at (912) 220-1579

Enclosed is a check for \$130.00 that represents payment of the following amounts:

\$125.00 Filing fee\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status

Respectfully submitted, Ramon Rosario

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I – NAME

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

R & R Fitness of Florida, LLC

ARTICLE II – ADDRESS

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address:

1855 Wells Road, #4 Orange Park, Florida 32073 1855 Wells Road, #4 Orange Park, Florida 32073

ത

2

ARTICLE III – REGISTERED AGENT, REGISTERED OFFICE, & REGISTERED AGENT'S SIGNATURE

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Ramon Rosario

1855 Wells Road, # 4 Orange Park, Florida 32073

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV – MANAGER

The name and address of each manager is as follows:

Name and Address:

MGRM

<u>Title:</u>

Ramon Rosario 1855 Wells Road, #4 Orange Park, Florida 32073

ARTICLE V – EFFCTIVE DATE

The effective date shall be the date of filing.

REQUIRED SIGNAT	TURE:	
	Signature of a member	
	Ramon Rosario	

FILED